
Class. Concorrente
(Cognome)

Concorrente
(Nome)

Società Pen. Tec.
(Tot.)

Pen. Tec.
(prove)

Piazz. Eff.
(Tot.)

Piazz. Eff.
(prove)

Catture
(Tot.)

Punteggio
(Eff. Tot.)

Presenze

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Pigati

Gaggioli

Gimorri

Evangelisti

Seghi

Sabattini

Lenzi

Vivarelli

Talini

Tonelli

Selmi

Macchiavelli

Vitali

Mattioli

Bellettini

Marconi

Fiorini

Boschi

Lenzi

Sammarchi

Marco

Daniele

Angelo

Alessio

Luca

Giacomo

Massimo

Daniele

Marco

Pietro

Claudio

Pietro

Marco

Antonio

Riccardo

Alessio

Renzo

Federico

Valerio

Pietro

Le Lontre Pol. Silla (Tubertini)

Le Lontre Pol. Silla (Tubertini)

A.S.D. I Piranha

Le Lontre Pol. Silla (Tubertini)

Le Lontre Pol. Silla (Tubertini)

A.S.D. I Piranha

Le Lontre Pol. Silla (Tubertini)

A.S.D. I Piranha

Le Lontre Pol. Silla (Tubertini)

Le Lontre Pol. Silla (Tubertini)

A.S.D. I Piranha

Le Lontre Pol. Silla (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Amanti Della Trota

A.S.D. I Piranha

Le Lontre Pol. Silla (Tubertini)

Le Lontre Pol. Silla (Tubertini)

A.S.D. I Piranha

A.S.D. Amanti Della Trota

Le Lontre Pol. Silla (Tubertini)

Lenza Emiliana (Tubertini)

5.0

8.5

8.5

10.5

11.5

13.5

19.5

21.5

23.0

23.5

23.5

24.0

26.0

26.5

26.5

28.0

28.0

29.0

29.5

30.5

2 - 1 - 2

2 - 5½- 1

4 - 1 - 3½

3 - 1 - 6½

1 - 2 - 8½

6 - 4 - 3½

7 - 4 - 8½

9 - 7½- 5

2 - 2 -19

1 - 3½-19

1 - 3½-19

11 - 6½- 6½

3½- 3½-19

4 - 3½-19

6 -10 -10½

7 - 2 -19

3½- 5½-19

8 -10½-10½

5 - 5½-19

10 - 6½-14

5.0

8.0

9.5

10.0

12.0

13.5

18.0

21.5

23.0

24.0

24.0

24.0

25.0

25.0

26.0

28.0

29.0

29.0

30.0

30.0

2 - 1 - 2

2 - 5 - 1

4½- 1 - 4

3 - 1 - 6

1 - 2 - 9

6 - 4½- 3

7 - 3 - 8

9 - 7½- 5

2 - 2 -19

1 - 4 -19

1 - 4 -19

11 - 6 - 7

3 - 3 -19

3 - 3 -19

6 -10 -10

7 - 2 -19

4 - 6 -19

8 -10 -11

5 - 6 -19

10 - 7 -13

46

45

52

38

45

34

28

25

27

31

26

20

24

24

23

21

24

17

22

17

55,580

50,640

63,000

46,540

54,420

40,960

34,120

30,620

32,740

37,200

31,340

24,200

29,220

29,260

27,640

25,300

28,900

20,360

26,640

20,420

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

3

N.P.

N.P.

3

N.P.

N.P.

3

N.P.

3
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Annotazioni



Class. Concorrente
(Cognome)

Concorrente
(Nome)

Società Pen. Tec.
(Tot.)

Pen. Tec.
(prove)

Piazz. Eff.
(Tot.)

Piazz. Eff.
(prove)

Catture
(Tot.)

Punteggio
(Eff. Tot.)

Presenze

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

34

34

34

34

34

40

Guidotti

Talini

Petroni

Prunari

Giannerini

Vivarelli

Mori

Giacomelli

Lucchi

Nisi

Cortese

Raimondi

Biagi

Selmi

Pesci

Soldati

Vitali

Vitali

Venturi

Bassi

Filippo

Patrizio

Stefano

Giovanni

Alfredo

Davide

Marco

Fabrizio

Carlo

Luca

Fabrizio

Marco

Andrea

Sergio

Davide

Stefano

Maurizio

Werther

Stefano

Mario

A.S.D. I Piranha

A.S.D. I Piranha

A.S.D. Amanti Della Trota

Le Lontre Pol. Silla (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Pescatori Castiglionese

A.S.D. I Piranha

A.S.D. Pescatori Castiglionese

Le Lontre Pol. Silla (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Amanti Della Trota

Le Lontre Pol. Silla (Tubertini)

A.S.D. I Piranha

A.S.D. Amanti Della Trota

A.S.D. I Piranha

A.S.D. I Piranha

Le Lontre Pol. Silla (Tubertini)

Le Lontre Pol. Silla (Tubertini)

Le Lontre Pol. Silla (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Amanti Della Trota

A.S.D. Amanti Della Trota

A.S.D. Pescatori Castiglionese

31.0

31.0

32.0

32.5

33.5

34.0

34.5

35.0

35.0

35.0

35.5

35.5

38.0

43.0

43.0

43.0

43.0

43.0

43.0

50.0

4 - 8 -19

8 - 4 -19

4½- 8½-19

4½- 9 -19

9 -10½-14

6 -10½-17½

7½-11 -16

9 - 7 -19

7½- 8½-19

10 - 7½-17½

11 - 5½-19

11 -10½-14

10 - 9 -19

12 -12 -19

12 -12 -19

12 -12 -19

12 -12 -19

12 -12 -19

12 -12 -19

19 -19 -12

31.5

31.5

32.5

32.0

34.0

34.0

35.0

35.0

34.5

35.0

35.0

36.5

38.0

43.0

43.0

43.0

43.0

43.0

43.0

50.0

4½- 8 -19

8 - 4½-19

5 - 8½-19

4 - 9 -19

9 -11 -14

6 -10½-17½

8 -11 -16

9 - 7 -19

7 - 8½-19

10 - 7½-17½

11 - 5 -19

11 -10½-15

10 - 9 -19

12 -12 -19

12 -12 -19

12 -12 -19

12 -12 -19

12 -12 -19

12 -12 -19

19 -19 -12

21

17

18

17

13

14

12

12

13

10

6

7

7

0

0

0

0

0

0

7

25,500

20,600

21,840

20,600

15,740

16,840

14,240

14,670

16,220

12,120

7,260

7,340

8,440

0

0

0

0

0

0

8,400

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

3

3

3

N.P.

N.P.

3

N.P.

3

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.
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